30800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz              www.promax.co.nz
Promax - Kerikeri
389 Waipapa Rd, Waipapa, Kerikeri
T: 09 407 3575
Promax - Rangiora
279 Flaxton Road, Rangiora
T: 03 313 3675
promax.co.nz

0800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz              www.promax.co.nz 25
ENDURO Industrial Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight
(kg)
Diameter
(mm)
Outlets
(mm)
EI1030000 ENDURO Industrial Tank 30,000 Ltr 1.0SG 30000 3125 600 425 3660 2x50
EI1025000 ENDURO Industrial Tank 25,000 Ltr 1.0SG 25000 2731 600 375 3660 2x50
EI1010000 ENDURO Industrial Tank 10,000 Ltr 1.0SG 10000 2900 450 175 2200 1x50
EI10L5000 ENDURO Industrial Low Profile Tank 5,000 Ltr 1.0SG 5000 1850 450 110 2200 1x32
EI1005000 ENDURO Industrial Tank 5,000 Ltr 1.0SG 5000 2690 450 110 1600 1x32
EI1204000 ENDURO Industrial Tank 4,000 Ltr 1.2SG 4000 2200 450 90 1600 1x32
EI1203000 ENDURO Industrial Tank 3,000 Ltr 1.2SG 3000 1760 450 80 1600 1x32
EI1002000 ENDURO Industrial Tank 2,000 Ltr 1.0SG 2000 1735 450 40 1300 1x25
EI1001000 ENDURO Industrial Tank 1,000 Ltr 1.0SG 1000 1240 450 25 1030 1x25
EI1000450 ENDURO Industrial Tank 450 Ltr 1.0SG 450 820 450 20 880 1x20
XPRESS Industrial Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight
(kg)
Diameter
(mm)
Outlets
(mm)
XI1030000 XPRESS Industrial Tank 30,000 Ltr 1.0SG 30000 3100 600 425 3660 1x50
XI1025000 XPRESS Industrial Tank 25,000 Ltr 1.0SG 25000 2800 600 375 3660 1x50
XI1315000
XPRESS Industrial Tank 15,000 Ltr 1.3SG -
North Island
15000 2500 600 230 3000 1x50
XI1315000
XPRESS Industrial Tank 15,000 Ltr 1.3SG -
South Island
15000 2350 600 230 3000 1x50
XI1305000 XPRESS Industrial Tank 5,000 Ltr 1.3SG 5000 2240 450 130 1850 1x32
XPIND03500 XPRESS Industrial Tank 3,500 Ltr 1.3SG 3500 1704 450 90 1850 1x25
XI1302500 XPRESS Industrial Tank 2,500 Ltr 1.3SG 2500 1240 450 70 1850 1x25
Other Industrial Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)

0800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz              www.promax.co.nz26
ENDURO Insulated Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight
(kg)
Diameter
(mm)
Outlets
(mm)
ENIT30000 ENDURO Insulated Tank 30,000 Ltr 30000 3125 600 600 3660 2x50
ENIT25000 ENDURO Insulated Tank 25,000 Ltr 25000 2731 600 560 3660 2x50
ENIT10000 ENDURO Insulated Tank 10,000 Ltr 10000 2900 450 275 2200 1x50
ENIL05000 ENDURO Insulated Low Profile Tank 5,000 Ltr 5000 1850 450 145 2200 1x50
ENIT05000 ENDURO Insulated Tank 5,000 Ltr 5000 2690 450 145 1600 1x32
ENIT04000 ENDURO Insulated Tank 4,000 Ltr 4000 2200 450 110 1600 1x32
ENIT03000 ENDURO Insulated Tank 3,000 Ltr 3000 1760 450 95 1600 1x25
ENIT02000 ENDURO Insulated Tank 2,000 Ltr 2000 1735 450 60 1300 1x25
ENIT01000 ENDURO Insulated Tank 1,000 Ltr 1000 1240 450 35 1030 1x25
ENIT00450 ENDURO Insulated Tank 450 Ltr 450 820 450 25 880 1x20
XPRESS Insulated Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)

XPIT15000 XPRESS Insulated Tank 15,000 Ltr - South Island 15000 2350 600 364 3000 1x50
ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight
(kg)
US1010000 ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tank 10,000 Ltr 1.0m 10,000 10200 1250 1000 600 810
US1009000 ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tank 9,000 Ltr 1.0m 9,000 9160 1250 1000 600 730
US1008000 ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tank 8,000 Ltr 1.0m 8,000 8160 1250 1000 600 650
US1007000 ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tank 7,000 Ltr 1.0m 7,000 7160 1250 1000 600 580
US1006000 ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tank 6,000 Ltr 1.0m 6,000 6115 1250 1000 600 500
US1005000 ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tank 5,000 Ltr 1.0m 5,000 5115 1250 1000 600 410
US1004000 ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tank 4,000 Ltr 1.0m 4,000 4115 1250 1000 600 330
US1003000 ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tank 3,000 Ltr 1.0m 3,000 3070 1250 1000 600 250
US1002000 ENDURO Super Duty Underground Tank 2,000 Ltr 1.0m 2,000 2070 1250 1000 600 160
Promax Insulated Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight
(kg)
Diameter
(mm)
BDR405000 Promax Insulated Tank 5,000 Ltr R4 5000 2840 450 275 2200
BDR202000 Promax Insulated Tank 2,000 Ltr R2 2000 1540 450 125 1770
BDR201000 Promax Insulated Tank 1,000 Ltr R2 1000 1330 450 65 1260
BDR200500 Promax Insulated Tank 500 Ltr R2 500 1175 450 55 1000
SPECIFICATIONS
0800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz              www.promax.co.nz 27
ENDURO Underground Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight
(kg)
UE1010000 ENDURO Underground Tank 10,000 Ltr 1.0m 10,000 10200 1250 1000 600 500
UE1009000 ENDURO Underground Tank 9,000 Ltr 1.0m 9,000 9160 1250 1000 600 450
UE1008000 ENDURO Underground Tank 8,000 Ltr 1.0m 8,000 8160 1250 1000 600 350
UE1007000 ENDURO Underground Tank 7,000 Ltr 1.0m 7,000 7160 1250 1000 600 325
UE1006000 ENDURO Underground Tank 6,000 Ltr 1.0m 6,000 6115 1250 1000 600 300
UE1005000 ENDURO Underground Tank 5,000 Ltr 1.0m 5,000 5115 1250 1000 600 250
UE1004000 ENDURO Underground Tank 4,000 Ltr 1.0m 4,000 4115 1250 1000 600 175
UE1003000 ENDURO Underground Tank 3,000 Ltr 1.0m 3,000 3070 1250 1000 600 150
UE1002000 ENDURO Underground Tank 2,000 Ltr 1.0m 2,000 2070 1250 1000 600 100
Industrial Accessories
CODE NAME
COTFSIDEMANW630 Promax Sidewall Manway Access 630mm
ACSR Seismic Restraints